KIMCO REALTY CORP

KIMCO REALTY CORP

ISIN:  US49446R1095

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
21.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.17% (0.45)

US49446R1095
KIM

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

13,164 EUR
S&P 500

21.19 USD (100)
23.00 USD (100)
20.97 USD
21.26 USD
20.76 USD
20.74 USD
21.101584 USD
3,309,113
69,818,355.13
26,637

WKN: 49446R109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=77866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=77866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be468d79a02de5b464fbf351e90a7c7e7568d2dc0063af123f42bf671a04d56&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf622d29161922d9c&time=1722197797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f90f8b26e54ab83aa3b3f36a963dab1516bf8e93f588e9f249c36b0379b90086&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0407c806cc1348248&time=1722197797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ddf3412abcf02c2a02716e171e05f93a221523e33cc677baac771676c02c4fb&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb70b4c9e20a0f88a&time=1722197797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54e9cfc8e3cb58a7f6fa0bc45b8ef196728655b09ef63d95aefaf05afd41b40a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=998ea056d17ec2572&time=1722197797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30f89aa837aa1d6cdd922179eb58c89b6eeb6b6c649187561d9396519220df65&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8226b7d17ca2a1a72&time=1722197797&tool=RSC

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
21.19 USD

Difference

o

2.17% (0.45)

General attributes

ISIN US49446R1095
Symbol KIM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,164 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 23.00 USD (100)
Open 20.97 USD
High 21.26 USD
Low 20.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.74 USD
VWAP 21.101584 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,309,113
Trading volume 69,818,355.13
Number of trades 26,637
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.16% +2.22% +1.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.65 +0.46 +0.37
Beta 0.55 0.93 1.00
Volatility 22.57 25.74 28.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2023/09/

Time

22:26

15:44

22:00

08:00

fI5ESH

Price

19.60 EUR

19.30 EUR

21.19 USD

19.10 EUR

18.77 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

69.82

0.00

0.01

21.13 USD (3,584,664
19.88 USD (4,178,554
19.15 USD (4,297,263
19.22 USD (5,013,034
21.92 USD (2024/07/18
17.57 USD (2024/04/16
22.84 USD (2023/12/14
16.34 USD (2023/10/25

—_ D 2 DD D=

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196128051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347256119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196

KIMCO REALTY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/07/ 21:55 19.40 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:30 19.30 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:08 19.10 EUR 0.00
26

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= KIMCO’

Contact Details

REALTY

KIMCO REALTY CORP.

500 North Broadway, Suite 201 - 11753

Jericho

Telefon: +1-516-869-9000

Fax: +1-516-869-9001
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Milton Cooper
Frank Lourenso
Henry Moniz
Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Philip Coviello
Richard

Saltzman

Valerie
Richardson
Conor C. Flynn

David Jamieson

Glenn Gary
Cohen

Ken Fisher
Leah Landro
Milton Cooper
Paul Westbrook
Raymond
Edwards

Ross Cooper

Thomas R.
Taddeo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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